
MICROBLADING
POTENTIAL REVENUE

CHARGING $250-$600 PER CLIENT 
WORKING 5 DAYS PER WEEK 

Clients 
Per Day

Daily
Revenue

Weekly
Revenue

Monthly
Revenue

1
2
3
4

$250-$600

$500-$1200

$750-$1800

$1000-$2400

$1,250-$3,000

$2,500-$6,000

$3,750-$9,000

$5,000-$12,000

$5,000-$12,000

$10,000-$24,000

$15,000-$36,000

$20,000-$48,000

POTENTIAL YEARLY REVENUE $60,000-$576,000
@browsbyhannahnz


